Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe

Meeting

Political Affairs and
Democracy, Paris (11 Sept)
Political Affairs and
Democracy, Paris (11 Sept)
Political Affairs and
Democracy, Paris (11 Sept)
Political Affairs and
Democracy, Paris (11 Sept)
Political Affairs and
Democracy, Paris (11 Sept)

Attendees

Lord Blencathra

Lord Foulkes

Dame Cheryl Gillan

Phil Wilson

TOTAL

COMMITTEE ON POLITICAL AFFAIRS
AND DEMOCRACY

Travel (£)

1,075.51

520.69

562.59

543.51

1,626.79

Hotel and
Subsistence (£)

317.37

290.22

291.70

296.17

878.09

Total (£)

1,392.88

810.91

854.29

839.68

2,504.88

2nd Quarter July-September 2018

Comments



