COMMITTEE ON POLITICAL AFFAIRS AND DEMOCRACY

Meeting	Attendees	Travel (£)	Hotel and Subsistence (£)	Total (£)	Comments
Political Affairs and Democracy, Paris (11 Sept)	Lord Blencathra	1,075.51	317.37	1,392.88	
Political Affairs and Democracy, Paris (11 Sept)	Lord Foulkes	520.69	290.22	810.91	
Political Affairs and Democracy, Paris (11 Sept)	Dame Cheryl Gillan	562.59	291.70	854.29	
Political Affairs and Democracy, Paris (11 Sept)	Phil Wilson	543.51	296.17	839.68	
Political Affairs and Democracy, Paris (11 Sept)	TOTAL	1,626.79	878.09	2,504.88	